	
	Probe Set
	All
	Proneural
	Neural
	Classical
	Mesenchymal

	Age
	
	    1.02 
	       1.03 
	  1.03 
	
	1.02

	MX1
	202086_at
	    1.03 
	       1.48 
	
	
	

	IFIT1
	203153_at
	
	       0.72 
	  1.04 
	
	

	USP18
	219211_at
	
	       0.93 
	  1.08 
	
	

	IFI44
	214059_at
	
	       1.13 
	
	
	

	
	214453_s_at
	    1.01 
	       1.20 
	  1.20 
	
	

	OAS1
	202869_at
	
	       1.04 
	  1.06 
	
	

	
	205552_s_at
	
	
	
	
	

	ISG15
	205483_s_at
	
	
	
	
	

	STAT1
	200887_s_at
	
	       1.34 
	  1.06 
	
	

	
	209969_s_at
	
	       1.10 
	
	
	

	
	AFFX-HUMISGF3A/M97935_3_at
	
	
	
	
	

	
	AFFX-HUMISGF3A/M97935_5_at
	
	
	
	
	

	
	AFFX-HUMISGF3A/M97935_MA_at
	
	       0.78 
	
	
	

	
	AFFX-HUMISGF3A/M97935_MB_at
	
	
	
	
	

	IFIT3
	204747_at
	
	
	
	
	

	R2 
	
	31%
	80%
	44%
	0%
	22%


1

